GlassFlow    Filter Cartridges are composed of super-fine
glass microfiber media and polypropylene layers.  This combina-
tion provides the filter with an inherently absorptive characteristic
that enhances filter retention capability.  Characteristics include
high dirt holding capacity and excellent particle removal resulting
in additional protection for sterilizing-grade filters.  These filters are
ideally suited in the filtration of liquids containing gels, lipids, and
proteins.
Features and Benefits
Operating Conditions
Ordering Information
Max. Operating Pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
0.26-0.29m² / Φ 69-10 inch
Materials of Construction
Core/Cage/End Caps Polypropylene
Effective Filtration Area
LGFP
0010=0.1μm
0020=0.2μm
0025=0.25μm
0045=0.45μm
0080=0.8μm
0100=1.0μm
0300=3.0μm
0500=5.0μm
5030=5.0+3.0μm
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
Filter Media